
Capital Project Name Company Name Name (First) Name (Last) Email Phone Entry Date
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Lorenzon Brothers Company Kim Bray kbray@lorenzon.net (215) 247‐0542 11/8/2021 12:46
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL THORNTON TOMASETTI INC DOM PONSADES dponsades@thorntontomasetti.com (917) 661‐7800 11/7/2021 17:35
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DONATO SPAVENTA & SONS, INC MARICE SPAVENTA marice@dssusa.com (215) 457‐2828 11/5/2021 11:19
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Union Roofing Contractors Inc Cody Lubisky cody@unionroofing.net (215) 464‐6425 11/4/2021 12:07
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Robert Michaels and Associates, Inc. Robert Scanlan robertmichaels3@aol.com (215) 355‐4032 11/4/2021 9:06
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL BSI Construction, LLC David Kirsch david@bsiconst.com (484) 886‐6837 11/3/2021 12:39
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Zavorski Masonry Restoration, Inc. Jack Zavorski jackzavorski@zmrphila.com (215) 702‐0888 11/2/2021 16:31
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Murphy Quigley Co Inc John Milano j.milano@mquigleyco.com (610) 668‐7370 11/2/2021 15:51
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Robert Michaels Bob Scanlan bscanlan@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 962‐9492 11/2/2021 11:40
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL diamond huntbach Mark Goshow dhc.markg@gmail.com (215) 350‐1017 11/2/2021 9:39
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Preferred Masonry Restoration, Inc Bob Neas bneas@preferredmasonry.com (610) 849‐0075 11/2/2021 8:10
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Construct Connect Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com (108) 003‐6420 11/2/2021 0:45
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Construct Connect Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com (108) 003‐6420 11/2/2021 0:42
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ConstructConnect Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com (800) 364‐2059 11/1/2021 22:34
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL pANNULLA CONSTRUCTION cO., iNC. Joe Pannulla pannullaconstruction@comcast.net (215) 508‐4324 11/1/2021 12:01
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Dodge Data & Analytics Eden Rodriguez dodge.docs@construction.com (413) 893‐0645 11/1/2021 11:20
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ConstructConnect Julieanne Pike julieanne.pike@constructconnect.com (513) 458‐5828 11/1/2021 10:03
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Mar‐Allen Concrete Inc. Mike Olinger molinger@marallen.com (717) 859‐4921 11/1/2021 8:46
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Hyde Electric Corp. Andrew Funk Drew.Hyde3@gmail.com (215) 843‐8900 11/1/2021 8:10
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com (910) 805‐9630 11/1/2021 2:41
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Dodge DODGE DODGE dodge.docs@construction.com (789) 456‐1236 10/30/2021 6:23
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Murphy Quigley Co Inc John Milano j.milano@mquigleyco.com (610) 668‐7370 10/29/2021 14:16
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TE Construction Services, LLC. Edward Hilbert ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com (215) 441‐8223 10/29/2021 12:44
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Zavorski Masonry Restoration, Inc. Jack Zavorski jackzavorski@zmrphila.com (215) 702‐0888 10/29/2021 11:05
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL BidNet Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com (800) 677‐1997 10/29/2021 10:53
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL IMS Cal Wr cawr@imsinfo.com (858) 490‐8811 10/29/2021 10:35
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CIS Adrienne DiRocco adrienned@cisleads.com (973) 492‐0509 10/29/2021 10:18
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CIS Adrienne DiRocco adrienned@cisleads.com (973) 492‐0509 10/29/2021 9:46
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EDA Contractors, Inc Tracy Paine tpaine@edacontractor.com (267) 223‐7545 10/29/2021 9:29
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Armor Masonry Restoration Aaron Keller akeller@armormasonry.com (267) 808‐0451 10/29/2021 9:20
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL schneider restorations eric schneider sri4900@hotmail.com (215) 579‐9151 10/29/2021 8:49
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Smith Construction TJ Ohntrup tj@smithconstructioninc.com (215) 639‐1900 10/29/2021 7:38
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Construction Journal Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com (772) 781‐2144 10/29/2021 2:23
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Haines & Kibblehouse Mike Schwed mschwed@hkgroup.com (215) 896‐5477 10/28/2021 14:50
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Robert Michaels and Associates, Inc. Robert Scanlan robertmichaels3@aol.com (215) 872‐4951 10/28/2021 13:53
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL WEBCO Construction Tim Hicks tim@webcoconstruction.com (215) 617‐0139 10/28/2021 12:40
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Palmer Waterproofing Inc Brian Palmer brian@palmerinc.net (215) 464‐4222 10/28/2021 12:15
BUILDING ENVELOPE RENOVATIONS AT ROBERT MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL sdp steven yarnall syarnall@philasd.org (215) 400‐6337 10/28/2021 11:59


